
1111 	1 111 1 11 

Contro umber: 47182 

111111111111111111 

Item Number: 4 

Addendum StartPage: 0 



DOCKET NO. 47182 

COMMISSION STAFF'S FIRST REQUEST FOR INFORMATION 
TO KEMPNER WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION (KEMPNER WSC) 

QUESTION NO. STAFF 1-1 

Staff 1-1 	Please state the number of ratepayers affected by the rate change in this appeal. 

541 R9 /1,04e-ik) a-Adip of lav•D'ie /644 eisk,6,,, 

(Delores 	
N-114p- 

/ 03  
Kr(i.ritie I I n/ 74-C39' 

cPS-g-  61/-goV(P? 

liyadner, Sorg 
Zcil À/WLOS/ OD 

_37,417 diulev o j 	7S.2i 

62/0z9-‘-isv 
3 

mr. 	/6-)"sc  

,C°14:7-7:ed_z /11e/eeet-er- 

Docket No. 47182 Commission Staff s 1 RFI to Kempner WSC Page 5 of 5 

   

4=1 

....11 

nt 
32.  

7.q.-) 

' Cda (--) 
C.3 M 

.0  
MC 17:1 
... c:3 

'VP 



End of th,e Month Reports 

New Accounts 

Directors Reports 

Membership Refund/Final Bill 

AR Posting Summary 

Misc. Adj 

Vol. Fire Dept Fee 

Sales Tax 

Receipts this Month 

Billing Register 

Past Due 

Late Charge 

Adjustments Only 

ExeptiOnal Usage Report 

Multi-Unit Customer 

305 Cstmrs (-) 107 Units = 198 Accts 

5291 Units (+) 198 Accts = 5489 Total Mtrs 

New Meters 	6 Reservice 	4 Transfers 26 Cancelled 2 

Water Sales 

Lampasas Usage 

Kempner Usage 

CTWSC Gallons 

Salado Usage 

WTP Gallons 

36,388,000 

36,099,096 

35,174,000 

1,610,600 

74,398,100 

Balancing Receivables 

Total Daily Receipts 

Less Deposits (GL 14950) 

506,528.53 

499,428.53 Total New Mtrs 7100.00 

METERS 

New 7,100.00 

Applied to Balance -1,671.45 

Refund -2,028.55 

Net Changes in Membership 

f' OVElkAGES 

3,400.00 

Maint. Fee: 

Debit 40100 	124,888.94 Debit 40100 0.00 

Credit 40120 	124,888.94 J Credit 40125 0.00 



RATEPAYERS APPEAL OF THE 
DECISION BY'KEMPNER WATER 
SUPPLY CORPORATION TO CHANGE 
RATES 

OF TEXA 

COSVIi&I 
22 tots i‘ 

RECO/ 

FuldcsultTil 
tOMMISSION 

flt.i14G CLEO 
PUBLIC UTILITY _Yon 

DOCKET NO. 47182 

ORDER NO. ,1 
REQUIRING RESPONSES AND 

ADDRESSING OTHER PROCEDURAL MATTERS 

I. 	Petition 

On May 17, 2017, the ratepayers of Kemper Water Supply Corporation filed a petition with 

the Commissfon appealing the change in retail water rates by Kemper Water Supply Corporation 

effective for the April 1, 2017 billing. 

11. 	Requiring Comments sin the Administrative Completeness of Petition 

Commission Staff shall file comments on the administrative completeness of the petition 

by June 9, 2017.1  

III. Requesting Procedural Schedule 

By June 9, 2017, ratepayers and Commission Staff shall file comments on how this petition 

should be processed and propose a procedural schedule. 

IV. 	Filing Requirements 

Responsive pleadings are govemed by 16 TAC § 22.78. Unless otherwise specified, 

responses or replies to any motion or other pleading shall be filed within five working days after 

the date on which the motion or other pleading was received by the responding party. Failure to 

file a timely response will be considered acquiescence to the relief requested. 

All parties shall provide their current addresses, telephone and facsimile numbers, if 

available, to all other parties and the Commission by filing and serving all parties with such 

1  16 Tex. Admin. Code § 24.8(a) (TAC). 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

